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American Humanist Association: www.americanhumanist.org 

Humanist Manifesto: www.americanhumanist.org/what-is-humanism/manifesto3/ 

The Ten Commitments: www.humanistcommitments.org 

Effective Altruism: https://www.effectivealtruism.org 

Camp Quest: www.campquest.org

Foundation Beyond Belief: https://foundationbeyondbelief.org 

Oasis: www.networkoasis.org  

Sunday Assembly: www.sundayassembly.com

Unitarian Universalist Association: www.UUA.org 

Center For Inquiry: www.centerforinquiry.org

Freedom From Religion Foundation: www.ffrf.org

American Ethical Union: www.aeu.org 

Secular Student Alliance: www.secularstudents.org 

Skeptic Society: https://www.skeptic.com 

Black Non-Believers www.blacknonbelievers.com 

Hispanic American Freethinkers: http://hafree.org 

Freethought Society: www.ftsociety.org 

Friendly Atheist: www.friendlyatheist.patheos.com 

Thinking Atheist: www.thethinkingatheist.com 

American Atheists: www.atheists.org 

Annabelle & Aiden Book Series: www.annabelleandaiden.com 

Stardust Book Series: www.stardustscience.com 

Society for Humanistic Judaism: www.shj.org

Openly Secular: www.openlysecular.org 

Secular Coalition: www.secular.org 

Teacher Institute for Evolutionary Science: www.tieseducation.org 

Richard Dawkins Foundation: www.richarddawkins.net 

Humanists International: www.humanists.international 

Humanist Community at Harvard and MIT: http://harvardhumanist.org
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Parenting Beyond Belief and Raising Freethinkers

Founding Myth: Why Christian Nationalism is Un-American

،Center for Inquiry

Executive Director, Richard DawkinsFoundation for Reason & Science

Good Without God
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